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Black Sea Cup '24
Varna, 7. - 9.6.2024

Event 20 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
9.6.2024 г. - 9:27 Results Prelim
BulgariaLCM Open 25.70 Kaloyan LEVTEROV SLA Burgas 8.11.2020 г.
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 25.70 Kaloyan LEVTEROV SLA Burgas 8.11.2020 г.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 27.84 Kaloyan LEVTEROV SLA Sofia 5.11.2017 г.

Points: FINA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts

13 years

1. Todor DIMITROV 13 Torpedo 33.06 361
2. Dimitar DIMITROV 13 Lokomotiv 33.90 335
3. Stefan VLADIMIROV 13 Tsarevets 34.54 316
4. Luchezar LYUBCHEV 13 Torpedo 36.49 268
5. Eren FETI 13 Dobrudzha2021 36.50 268
6. Nikolay YANCHEV 13 Torpedo 37.73 243
7. Boris STATELOV 13 Psk Cherno More 38.96 220
8. Radoslav RAYCHEV 13 Dobrudzha2021 39.10 218
9. Dimitar BOGDANOV 13 Kps Orenda 39.44 212

10. Martin NENOV 13 Iris 39.72 208
11. Galin RADEV 13 Dobrudzha2021 41.48 183
12. Maxim KRACHOUNOV 13 Kps Orenda 48.47 114

14 - 15 years

1. Ata SARIKAYA 15 Turkiye 28.97 537 Q
2. Yigit Efe KANSU 15 Turkiye 29.49 509 Q
3. Zlatodar KOEV 14 Dobrudzha 29.97 485 Q
4. Krasen HRISTOV 15 Psk Cherno More 31.22 429 R
5. Miroslav CHERNIKOV 15 Dorostol 31.54 416 R
6. Kiril POPOV 15 Odesos 2008 31.85 404
7. Nikola GEORGIEV 15 Lokomotiv 32.37 385
8. Dimitar NEDELCHEV 15 Iris 32.74 372
9. Rusin HRISTOV 14 Iris 32.99 363

10. Mihail IVANOV 14 Psk Cherno More 33.52 346
11. Rosen PARVANOV 14 Sliven 39.36 214
12. Ivomir IVANOV 15 Dobrudzha2021 41.74 179
13. Dimitar DEVEDJIEV 14 Julian Rusev 42.03 175
14. Petko VELIKOV 14 Torpedo 42.71 167

16 - 18 years

1. Tudor IORDACHE 16 Constanta 27.61 620 Q
2. Mehmet Bulut ERTUFAN 16 Turkiye 28.00 594 Q
3. Martin MIHAILOV 16 Psk Cherno More 30.47 461 Q
4. Danail GEORGIEV 16 Akulite 31.90 402
5. Boyan KIRILOV 16 Iris 32.54 379
6. Veselin STOYANOV 17 Julian Rusev 33.75 339
7. Vasiliy BABISHEV 16 Torpedo 37.27 252

Open

1. Valentin FILIPOV 19 Psk Cherno More 27.07 658 Q
2. Tudor IORDACHE 16 Constanta 27.61 620 Q
3. Mehmet Bulut ERTUFAN 16 Turkiye 28.00 594 Q
4. Ata SARIKAYA 15 Turkiye 28.97 537 Q
5. Yigit Efe KANSU 15 Turkiye 29.49 509 Q
6. Aaron MORGAN 27 Ealing 29.54 506 Q
7. Zlatodar KOEV 14 Dobrudzha 29.97 485 Q
8. Martin MIHAILOV 16 Psk Cherno More 30.47 461 Q
9. Krasen HRISTOV 15 Psk Cherno More 31.22 429 R
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Black Sea Cup '24
Varna, 7. - 9.6.2024

Event 20, Men, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, Open

Rank Age Time Pts

10. Miroslav CHERNIKOV 15 Dorostol 31.54 416 R
11. Kiril POPOV 15 Odesos 2008 31.85 404
12. Danail GEORGIEV 16 Akulite 31.90 402
13. Nikola GEORGIEV 15 Lokomotiv 32.37 385
14. Boyan KIRILOV 16 Iris 32.54 379
15. Dimitar NEDELCHEV 15 Iris 32.74 372
16. Rusin HRISTOV 14 Iris 32.99 363
17. Todor DIMITROV 13 Torpedo 33.06 361
18. Mihail IVANOV 14 Psk Cherno More 33.52 346
19. Veselin STOYANOV 17 Julian Rusev 33.75 339
20. Dimitar DIMITROV 13 Lokomotiv 33.90 335
21. Stefan VLADIMIROV 13 Tsarevets 34.54 316
22. Luchezar LYUBCHEV 13 Torpedo 36.49 268
23. Eren FETI 13 Dobrudzha2021 36.50 268
24. Vasiliy BABISHEV 16 Torpedo 37.27 252
25. Nikolay YANCHEV 13 Torpedo 37.73 243
26. Boris STATELOV 13 Psk Cherno More 38.96 220
27. Radoslav RAYCHEV 13 Dobrudzha2021 39.10 218
28. Rosen PARVANOV 14 Sliven 39.36 214
29. Dimitar BOGDANOV 13 Kps Orenda 39.44 212
30. Martin NENOV 13 Iris 39.72 208
31. Galin RADEV 13 Dobrudzha2021 41.48 183
32. Ivomir IVANOV 15 Dobrudzha2021 41.74 179
33. Dimitar DEVEDJIEV 14 Julian Rusev 42.03 175
34. Petko VELIKOV 14 Torpedo 42.71 167
35. Maxim KRACHOUNOV 13 Kps Orenda 48.47 114


